
Josh Link 158 L

Alex Hoskins 177 L

Alex Hoskins 215 W
Shawn 
Horenberger 243 W

Shawn 
Horenberger 225 W

Shawn 
Horenberger 167 L

Nick Bogaro 190 L
Steve 
Kloempken

Steve 
Kloempken 257 W

Game 1   Game 2   Game 3   Game 4   

Ringin 10 Scratch Classic Step Ladder



Place Bowler(s) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Scratch Bonus Total +/-200
1 Steve Kloempken 235 223 +30 171 269 +30 213 +30 204 +30 238 +30 246 +30 236 +30 190 +30 217 +30 245 +30 2687 300 2987 587
2 Nick Bogaro 201 189 +30 278 +30 278 +30 234 +30 234 +30 227 +30 183 213 +30 201 +30 205 225 +30 2668 270 2938 538
3 Shawn Horenberger 236 +30 158 245 +30 278 +30 200 215 +30 234 +30 239 225 +30 236 +30 225 +30 205 2696 240 2936 536
4 Josh Link 234 +30 189 197 +30 210 +30 248 +30 194 257 +30 214 +30 215 +30 194 258 245 +30 2655 240 2895 495
5 Alex Hoskins 237 +30 162 249 +30 189 223 +30 234 +30 207 211 +30 216 +30 225 +30 232 +30 196 2581 240 2821 421
6 Andy Kinney 198 +30 211 +30 204 +30 213 257 +30 223 223 +30 242 +30 152 202 +30 203 +30 221 +30 2549 270 2819 419
7 Cameron Foster 236 +30 154 182 227 +30 218 +30 254 +30 178 246 +30 199 189 +15 222 +30 268 +30 2573 225 2798 398
8 Jason Link 249 +30 178 +30 191 +30 278 +30 242 +30 202 211 +30 204 196 226 +30 191 200 2568 210 2778 378
9 Adam Silverthorn 179 215 199 +30 234 +30 213 211 +30 177 192 +30 256 +30 216 +30 235 +30 208 +30 2535 240 2775 375

10 Tyler Lopez 229 +30 189 204 +30 200 198 +30 179 182 +30 227 +30 227 +30 244 +30 195 +30 200 +30 2474 270 2744 344
11 Tyler Norris 188 +30 247 +30 200 +30 198 +30 188 247 +30 233 +30 180 +30 226 +30 201 203 181 2492 240 2732 332
12 Dave Barnes 214 +30 194 211 +30 215 +30 159 195 +30 198 222 +30 257 +30 172 +30 182 +30 235 +30 2454 270 2724 324
13 Greg Thomas 221 +30 149 191 +30 160 258 +30 268 +30 236 +30 184 257 +30 214 +30 188 166 2492 210 2702 302
14 Todd Edelen 199 +30 238 +30 195 +30 203 +30 201 +30 169 246 +30 190 +30 171 211 +30 235 +30 173 2431 270 2701 301
15t Dale Newton 190 +30 193 +30 216 +30 196 +30 235 +30 216 166 162 +30 203 +30 202 +30 196 +30 217 +30 2392 300 2692 292
15t Derek Burch 187 166 +30 208 +30 186 +30 206 +30 216 +30 227 +30 226 +15 193 234 207 +30 211 2467 225 2692 292
17 Mike Sagers 203 +30 157 +30 211 169 +30 235 +30 213 225 +30 213 +30 257 +30 201 171 179 +30 2434 240 2674 274
18 Zach Trevino 216 219 138 197 216 218 +30 209 +30 220 +30 193 +30 196 203 +30 251 +30 2476 180 2656 256
19 Jeremy Link 257 +30 190 +30 189 +30 205 +30 210 +30 193 +30 222 +30 212 +30 170 154 179 +30 193 2374 270 2644 244
20 Nate Gelling 208 +30 226 +30 197 191 +15 203 244 227 +30 224 166 261 +30 190 165 2502 135 2637 237
21 Alf Lopez 200 +30 188 226 190 216 201 +30 196 189 +30 226 +30 195 206 +30 234 2467 150 2617 217
22t Ryan Sears 145 168 202 201 254 +30 179 181 +30 226 +15 246 +30 193 207 239 +30 2441 135 2576 176
22t Eric Ramey 220 188 182 168 +30 163 173 212 +30 194 206 +30 223 +30 278 +30 189 +30 2396 180 2576 176
24 Mike Hanson 170 202 +30 193 193 +30 228 +30 206 +30 195 202 +30 202 +30 148 191 232 +30 2362 210 2572 172
25t Keith Meagor 218 +30 225 182 +30 171 237 +30 164 217 +30 215 +30 184 192 +30 185 176 2366 180 2546 146
25t Kirstin Foster 185 257 +30 138 188 224 +30 209 +30 212 178 203 +30 176 +30 244 +30 152 2366 180 2546 146
27 Craig Muri 184 168 167 196 229 +30 185 +30 181 227 +30 198 194 +30 215 +30 219 +30 2363 180 2543 143
28 Roman Surber 180 170 +30 203 +30 225 +30 151 202 +30 214 +30 174 198 +30 214 +30 189 173 2293 210 2503 103
29 Russ Hunt 195 +30 203 +30 184 172 +30 239 +30 202 +30 164 178 192 +30 194 195 194 2312 180 2492 92
30 Dave Martinich Jr 236 +30 200 +30 193 +30 209 198 209 166 192 163 172 +30 177 192 +30 2307 150 2457 57
31 Joe Martinich 173 186 158 226 189 210 +30 221 +30 226 +30 174 207 +30 171 194 2335 120 2455 55
32 Rick Perry 194 180 +30 187 186 169 +30 180 186 +30 180 217 +30 189 +30 183 193 +30 2244 180 2424 24
33 Brad Muri 266 +30 198 +30 189 191 +15 169 155 201 178 190 185 +15 194 +30 175 2291 120 2411 11
34t Tony Woodward 149 +30 174 169 192 +30 213 +30 181 232 +30 177 196 185 +15 170 200 +30 2238 165 2403 3
34t Troy Gustovich 165 156 224 +30 145 184 223 +30 185 202 +30 162 215 200 +30 192 +30 2253 150 2403 3
36 Jeff Carroll 167 238 +30 164 162 179 +30 225 +30 156 191 198 144 153 +30 225 +30 2202 150 2352 -48
37 Nick Stone 146 192 +30 220 +30 174 181 205 +30 180 160 176 +30 164 229 +30 174 2201 150 2351 -49
38 Craig Hohn 189 207 +30 175 160 173 207 +30 158 188 +30 194 167 178 206 +30 2202 120 2322 -78
39 Jr Lopez 202 +30 187 +30 202 +30 203 +30 257 +30 191 152 200 122 181 148 116 2161 150 2311 -89
40 Jake Armstrong 191 149 187 +30 200 +30 136 201 170 179 +30 211 +30 189 +15 160 162 2135 135 2270 -130
41 Garrett Heywood 300 +30 181 +30 167 200 150 191 161 132 132 166 235 +30 160 2175 90 2265 -135
42t Dave Sears 193 +30 160 +30 144 132 198 167 197 +30 167 215 203 149 191 +30 2116 120 2236 -164
42t Cary Shulund 166 168 181 139 151 252 +30 193 +30 189 189 188 180 180 2176 60 2236 -164
44 George Cotton 155 190 224 +30 202 +30 174 167 175 154 158 155 +30 185 159 +30 2098 120 2218 -182
45 Monty Krahns 146 172 175 222 +30 159 191 186 182 199 +30 198 147 150 2127 60 2187 -213
46 Dayton Willoughby 192 155 160 171 188 175 201 207 +30 145 191 171 +30 154 2110 60 2170 -230
47 Willie McGee 168 185 165 180 183 154 164 153 145 183 176 +30 215 +30 2071 60 2131 -269
48 Jeremy Dugas 155 149 175 190 164 179 134 148 154 134 146 168 1896 0 1896 -504

Sunday Match Play



Place Bowler(s) 1 2 3 4 5 6 Scratch +/-200
1 Alex Hoskins 226 207 267 245 257 244 мппс нпс
2 Josh Link 210 258 237 202 269 191 мост мст
3 Steve Kloempken 279 205 210 206 212 226 мооу моу
4 Mike Sagers 246 235 225 216 216 193 моом мом
5 Greg Thomas 190 212 220 232 235 239 мону мну
6 Jason Link 223 211 226 230 205 229 монп мнп
7 Nick Bogaro 201 193 256 224 230 214 мому мму
8 Dave Barnes 234 204 276 206 183 189 мнфн фн
9 Jeremy Link 183 244 194 239 211 215 мнус ус

10t Dave Martinich Jr 210 246 237 161 209 221 мнуп уп
10t Dale Newton 188 257 223 193 167 256 мнуп уп
12 Todd Edelen 159 181 267 193 205 269 мнтп тп
13 Rick Perry 188 185 198 254 227 203 мнрр рр
14 Brad Muri 165 207 235 189 235 223 мнрп рп
15 Dave Sears 192 194 237 213 224 191 мнрм рм
16 Andy Kinney 188 228 189 227 215 203 мнрл рл
17 Alf Lopez 172 191 223 170 234 258 мнпу пу
18 Cameron Foster 173 182 185 189 259 259 мнпт пт
19 Ryan Sears 213 243 197 201 208 179 мнпм пм
20t Mike Hanson 191 237 229 210 172 199 мноу оу
20t Dayton Willoughby 200 273 207 167 190 201 мноу оу
22 Keith Meagor 204 212 225 169 225 200 мнор ор
23 Tyler Lopez 206 225 168 206 214 214 мноо оо
24 Tyler Norris 213 235 208 223 171 182 мнон он
25 Shawn Horenberger 190 162 205 206 227 236 мннс нс
26 George Cotton 187 201 222 235 200 179 мннп нп
27 Nick Stone 190 214 217 184 210 201 мнмс мс
28 Derek Burch 196 212 226 183 203 193 мнмо мо
29 Roman Surber 202 210 203 236 171 181 мнло о
30 Jeff Carroll 252 164 172 204 224 183 ммфф πм
31 Tony Woodward 194 211 205 216 179 192 ммфт πо
32 Nate Gelling 175 215 168 170 222 246 ммфс πп
33 Russ Hunt 219 202 204 225 146 198 ммфп πс
34 Adam Silverthorn 175 189 203 181 247 194 ммуф πмм
35t Jake Armstrong 224 198 160 186 242 177 ммут πмо
35t Craig Muri 175 195 211 186 213 207 ммут πмо
37 Willie McGee 220 146 209 226 204 177 ммун πму
38 Zach Trevino 223 177 203 142 202 233 ммул πнл
39 Garrett Heywood 215 189 210 191 154 216 ммтр πнр
40 Kirstin Foster 190 176 236 211 194 167 ммтп πнс
41 Monty Krahns 222 215 159 214 183 180 ммто πнт
42 Jeremy Dugas 193 147 217 183 232 196 ммсу πон
43 Jr Lopez 253 191 150 215 188 168 ммср πор
44 Troy Gustovich 211 189 187 198 215 163 ммсо πот
45t Joe Martinich 165 205 224 191 184 193 ммсн πоу
45t Craig Hohn 155 200 224 171 206 206 ммсн πоу
45t Eric Ramey 189 219 192 238 170 154 ммсн πоу
48 Cary Shulund 136 190 149 223 247 216 ммсм πоф
49 Jeremy Wood 236 209 167 189 195 164 ммсл πпл
50t Shawn Horenberger 194 193 205 171 174 222 ммрф πпм

Ringin 10 Scratch Classic


